Classification Junior World Cup Women 500 m 2023-2024
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Name

Jaehee CHUNG
Victoria JEAN-BAPTISTE
Berenice COMBY

Jiarui SONG

Minji KANG

Jianing ZHANG

Sumin YU

Panka NOGRAD

Miao QI

Kornelia WOZNIAK
Dora SZIGETI
Michalina WAWER
Angel DALEMAN

Anna FALKOWSKA
Rongmiao YANG

Rika KANAI

Mijntje DE JONG

Polina OMELCHUK
Margherita BETTI

Rina SHIMADA

Lotte DONDERWINKEL
Wanyu LYU

Courtney CHARLONG
Jing L

Zeinep KUMARKAN
Flora DOBRAN
Thanutchaya CHATTHAISONG
Diana Laura VEGI
Tamara TOKAROVA
Kiera PAGE

Bibi ARTS

Kyungeun JANG

Viola SIMONINI
Anastassiya ASTRAKHANTSEVA
Sinne BROUWERS
Barbora GAKOVA

Aoi YOSHIZAWA

Lea POPOVICOVA
Grace LEE

Selena SU

Gabija ASTRAUSKAITE
Kiek STRAATHOF
Oliwia BOBIER

Amelia CHUA

Andrea CAO

Izabella ZAKATSIOLO
Michaela POPLOVA
Sara MARTINELLI
Atiya JERMPATJUNYA
Laura PETROVICA
Guro Samdahl MELHUUS

Nation NED
KOR 60
CAN 80
FRA (16)
CHN 70
KOR 32
CHN 100
KOR
HUN 44
CAN 28
POL 50
HUN 8
POL 36
NED
POL 40
CHN
JPN
NED
KAZ
ITA
JPN 14
NED 24
CHN
CAN 12
CHN
KAZ 5
HUN 20
THA
HUN
SVK 10
CAN
NED
USA 18
ITA
KAZ
NED
CZE
JPN 3
SVK 6
USA
USA
LTU 4
NED
POL
SGP
USA
USA
CZE 2
ITA
THA
LAT 1
NOR

NED1
50
(32
60
100
70

44
28

80
20

16
10
12
36
24
40
18

14

NED2

60
44

50
28
100
36

24

80

70
32
40

10
20

18

16

14

12

N

NED
100
50
80

28
(20)
60
40
16
24

32
70

14

44

36
10

12

18

Total
210
190
184
175
152
128
128
124
116
114
104
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Classification Junior World Cup Women 1000 m 2023-2024
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Name

Jinzi LI

Jaehee CHUNG

Wanyu LYU

Songmi OH

Minji KANG

Eva GRENOUILLOUX
Rina SHIMADA

Aaralyn MCGILL

Lotte DONDERWINKEL
Jiarui SONG

Sumin YU

Melinda SCHONBORN
Xuan LI

Tongyao YAN

Victoria JEAN-BAPTISTE
Anna FALKOWSKA

Aoi YOSHIZAWA

Angel DALEMAN

Kiera PAGE

Dora SZIGETI
Anastassiya ASTRAKHANTSEVA
Rika KANAI

Panka NOGRADI

Jingru YANG

Paula KUHNT TORZEWSKI
Diana Laura VEGI

Viola SIMONINI

Jing LI

Michalina WAWER
Tamara TOKAROVA
Margherita BETTI
Sarasa ISHII

Mijntje DE JONG

Miao QI

Grace LEE

Natalia BIELICKA
Guldana ZHALMUKHAN
Pom STRAATHOF
Flora DOBRAN

Kiek STRAATHOF
Courtney CHARLONG
Andrea CAO

Barbora GAKOVA
Berenice COMBY
Polina OMELCHUK
Grace CHUN

Kornelia WOZNIAK
Thea JOHANSSON
Zeinep KUMARKAN
Alina AZHGALIYEVA
Lea POPOVICOVA
Chloe CAMERON
Kierana Alexandra LAUT
Madara GINTERE
Gabija ASTRAUSKAITE
Louisiana STAHL
Thanutchaya CHATTHAISONG
Selena SU

Kyungeun JANG

Nation
CHN
KOR
CHN
KOR
KOR
FRA
JPN
CAN
NED
CHN
KOR
HUN
CHN
CHN
CAN
POL
JPN
NED
CAN
HUN
KAZ
JPN
HUN
CHN
GER
HUN
ITA
CHN
POL
SVK
ITA
JPN
NED
CAN
USA
POL
KAZ
NED
HUN
NED
CAN
USA
CZE
FRA
KAZ
USA
POL
SWE
KAZ
KAZ
SVK
GBR
INA
LAT
LTU
USA
THA
USA
USA

NED1

28
100

50

70

24
80

60
40
44

20
18

14

10
36
32

16

12

3

NED2
100

70

36

80
40
20

60

24
50

44
28

32

18

10

16

14
12

NED
100
60
70
80

32
24

40

36

50

18

28

44

16

20

14

12

10

w

NED

100

80

60

50
16

70

24

36

28

32

44

14
40
10

18

20

12

Total
200
188
170
150
130
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60.
60.
60.
63.
63.
63.

Michaela POPLOVA
Oliwia BOBIER

Atiya JERMPATJUNYA
Franziska ZANDER
Chloe LUAI

Michaela IZAROVA

CZE 2
POL
THA
GER
SGP
SVK
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Classification Junior World Cup Women 1500 m 2023-2024
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Name

Sumin YU

Songmi OH

Jianing ZHANG

Diana Laura VEGI

Jinzi LI

Melinda SCHONBORN
Lanxin ZHANG

Jingru YANG

Miao QI

Alina AZHGALIYEVA
Anastassiya ASTRAKHANTSEVA
Paula KUHNT TORZEWSKI
Tongyao YAN

Zoé Florence DELTRAP
Kiek STRAATHOF
Viola SIMONINI

Minji KANG

Thea JOHANSSON
Aaralyn MCGILL
Sarasa ISHII

Rika KANAI

Eva GRENOUILLOUX
Kiera PAGE

Courtney CHARLONG
Margherita BETTI

Angel DALEMAN

Bibi ARTS

Chloe CAMERON

Xuan LI

Barbora GAKOVA
Mirthe MICHIELSEN
Ching Yan LAM
Berenice COMBY
Natalia BIELICKA
Guldana ZHALMUKHAN
Michelle YI

Agnieszka BOGDANOWICZ
Sara MARTINELLI
Grace CHUN

Zeinep KUMARKAN
Lotte DONDERWINKEL
Rongmiao YANG
Selena SU

Elisa BELTRAMI
Kamryn LUTE

Andrea CAO

Louisiana STAHL
Katharina ULRICH
Guro Samdahl MELHUUS
Oliwia BOBIER

Lea POPOVICOVA
Izabella ZAKATSIOLO

Nation NED
KOR 80
KOR 100
CHN 70
HUN 60
CHN 50
HUN (24)
CHN
CHN
CAN 36
KAZ 3
KAZ 28
GER 12
CHN
NED
NED 44
ITA 40
KOR
SWE 10
CAN 20
JPN 14
JPN 32
FRA 5
CAN
CAN 16
ITA
NED 2
NED
GBR
CHN 4
CZE 18
BEL
HKG
FRA
POL
KAZ
USA
POL
ITA
USA 6
KAZ
NED
CHN
USA 8
ITA
USA
USA
USA
GER
NOR
POL
SVK 1
USA

NED

100

(36)
80
28
70
50

60

14

40
18
44
24
16
10

32

20

12

NED1
100
80

(6)

40
60

50
44

70
16

©)

24
36

32

28

20

18

10
14

12

NED2

80

50

28

40

100

36
44

70

10

60

20

24
32

14

18

16

12

Total
280
260
150
138
120
118
100
100
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Classification Junior World Cup Men 500 m 2023-2024
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24,
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
30.
30.
33.
34.
35.
36.
36.
36.
39.
40.
40.
42,
43
44,
45,
45,
47.
48.
49,
50.
50.
50.
50.

Name

Dong Min SHIN
Kun LI

Minwoo KIM
Tawan THOMAS
Adam LAW

Tianyi ZHANG
Matthew FREITAG
Sean SHUAI
Dominik MAJOR
Aibek TEMIRKHAN
Zixia ZHANG
Lorenzo PREVITALI

Peter Joseph GROSECLOSE

Justin LIU
Noah VAN RIET

Franck Edward Julien TEKAM

Warre NOIRON
Mathieu PELLETIER
David WU JIA WEI
Krzysztof MADRY
Emu NATSUME
Victor CHARTRAND
Fredrik PEDERSEN

Aleyandro RIVERO
MAERSCHALCK

Xavier LAWRENCE

Dinmukhamed TAZHIBAY

Luka JASIC

Teruhisa MIYOSHI
Nurlan KAIRBEKOV
Adam GERECZE

Kei SHIMMURA
Linards Reinis LAIZANS
Daniele ZAMPEDRI
Chonlachart TAPROM
Pavel TSOY

Bohao ZHANG
Freddie POLAK
Meiirzhan TOLEGEN
Tibor KOMERICKI
Lucas Henry KOO
Tsz Fung KWOK
Alessandro LOREGGIA
Adam MUCHLADO
Jonas DE JONG
Willem MURRAY
Daniel BROUWER
Daigo HAYASHI

Elliot BAKER
Brandon LIAO
Brandon JAHN

Lukas KOBUCH
Toprak Efe EROGLU
Wesley JONES

Nation
KOR
CHN
KOR
FRA
CAN
CHN
CAN
USA
HUN
KAZ
CHN
ITA
PHI
USA
NED
FRA
BEL
CAN
HUN
POL
JPN
CAN
NOR
BEL

USA
KAZ
SRB
JPN
KAZ
HUN
JPN
LAT
ITA
THA
KAZ
CHN
GBR
KAZ
SLO
BRA
HKG
ITA
POL
NED
GBR
NED
JPN
GBR
USA
GER
GER
TUR
USA

NED
100
60
40
70
50
80
28

32
44

24

36
16
10

20

18

14

12

NED1
100
80
70
(20)
(32)
50
44

60

24
36

10
28

18

12

14

NED2
100
50
70
36
80

28

44

60

16

24

12
32

40

14
20
18

10

NED
(80)

()

70
44

100
28
36
32
60

18
50

20
24

40

16

14
10

12

Total
300
190
180
176
174
130
100
100
88
80
68
64
60
60
56
51
50
50
45
45
44
42
40
40
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Classification Junior World Cup Men 1000 m 2023-2024
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51.
51.
53t
53.
55.
55.
55.
58.

Name

Byeong-Chan HAN
Jongun RIM

Bas VAN DER VALK
Gabriel JONES

Adam LAW

Leon VISSER

Kun LI

Luka JASIC

Stan RIJKSEN

Kei SHIMMURA

Tianyi ZHANG

Adam Istvan GRANASZTOI
Xiao SUN

Dinmukhamed TAZHIBAY
Bohao ZHANG

Peter Joseph GROSECLOSE
Yanpeng LYU

Mark CSIZMADIA

Marco COMENSOLI
Linards Reinis LAIZANS
Emu NATSUME

Dong Min SHIN

Dominik MAJOR

Kerui SONG

Tinius RAMB@L ALME
Daigo HAYASHI

Hongyu LUO

Eirik ANDERSEN

Aibek TEMIRKHAN
Maksat UALIULLA
Toprak Efe EROGLU
Tobias WOLF

Teruhisa MIYOSHI
Krzysztof MADRY
Maximillian POULIN
Victor CHARTRAND

Fré VAN DAMME
Matthew FREITAG

Jonas DE JONG

Noah VAN RIET
Alessandro LOREGGIA
lhan YOO

Franck Edward Julien TEKAM
Freddie POLAK
Meiirzhan TOLEGEN
Willem MURRAY
Massimiliano PICCHIARELLI
Mehmet Talha YILDIZ
Xavier LAWRENCE

Aleyandro RIVERO
MAERSCHALCK

Zixia ZHANG

Tawan THOMAS

Adam HILL JNR

Nurlan KAIRBEKOV
Simon BASTIER

Tsz Fung KWOK
Dominik PALENCEUSZ
Warre NOIRON

Nation
KOR
KOR
NED
CAN
CAN
NED
CHN
SRB
NED
JPN
CHN
HUN
CHN
KAZ
CHN
PHI
CHN
HUN
ITA
LAT
JPN
KOR
HUN
CHN
NOR
JPN
CHN
NOR
KAZ
KAZ
TUR
AUT
JPN
POL
CAN
CAN
BEL
CAN
NED
NED
ITA
AUS
FRA
GBR
KAZ
GBR
ITA
TUR
USA
BEL

CHN
FRA
GBR
KAZ

FRA
HKG
POL
BEL

NED1
70

50
100
40

80
32

60

36
28
44

14

24

16

20

18

12
10

NED2

(50)

100
70
44
18

80
60

40

32

14

36

10

28

24

20

16
12

NED
100
44
80
24
50
40
32
28

70
60

14
20

12
16

36

18

10

NED
80
100

50
60
36

16

10
70

44

24

40

32

28

20
14

18

12

Total
250
244
150
118
110
104
100
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58.
60.
60.

Aaron Van Quang PIETROBONO
Matej POPL
Marek PROCHAZKA

ITA 2
CZE 1
CZE
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Classification Junior World Cup Men 1500 m 2023-2024

Rank

=

O} © Bl O (Ol ~ Ja) I

G U ol aolololola DS DDNDDNEDNEDDANEDDINWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNNNNNRERRERRERRRRPRR
Sl Nl o foof w ool I I8 O RO8 ~ ISR 01 BOI >~ (B = (B © (0o} 00 RaIl ¢ fon} A BINE IV RO8 © RO8 N Fl 07 (1) Co (0o} = Rl © O} 0o I} O JOI -~ Reo8 IV fE ©

Name

Jongun RIM

Zixia ZHANG

Alessandro LOREGGIA
Yanpeng LYU

Zhanshuo LOU

Bohao ZHANG
Byeong-Chan HAN

Dong Min SHIN

Gabriel JONES
Maximillian POULIN

Xiao SUN

Leon VISSER

Lorenzo PREVITALI

Sean SHUAI

Daigo HAYASHI

Bas VAN DER VALK

Fré VAN DAMME

Marco COMENSOLI

Kerui SONG

Kei SHIMMURA

Mathieu PELLETIER
Minwoo KIM

Willem MURRAY

Eirik ANDERSEN

Zekun MENG

Luka JASIC

Mark CSIZMADIA

Fredrik PEDERSEN
Tobias WOLF

Tawan THOMAS

Maksat UALIULLA

Nurlan KAIRBEKOV
Tinius RAMB@L ALME
Aibek TEMIRKHAN

lhan YOO

Rafael SCHLOSSARECK
Adam Istvan GRANASZTOI
Simon BASTIER
Benjamin CZANK-VARGA
Daniele ZAMPEDRI
Victor CHARTRAND
Hongyu LUO
Dinmukhamed TAZHIBAY
Aaron LIU

Warre NOIRON

Pavel TSOY

Lucas Henry KOO

Linus August RISNES
Déavid WU JIA WEI

Lowie DEKENS

Miika KLEVSTUEN

Nick ENDEVELD

Franck Edward Julien TEKAM
Peter Joseph GROSECLOSE
Justin LIU

Maris Janis STERNMANIS
Adam GERECZE
Dominik MAJOR

Nicolai BJERKE

Nation
KOR
CHN
ITA
CHN
HKG
CHN
KOR
KOR
CAN
CAN
CHN
NED
ITA
USA
JPN
NED
BEL
ITA
CHN
JPN
CAN
KOR
GBR
NOR
CHN
SRB
HUN
NOR
AUT
FRA
KAZ
KAZ
NOR
KAZ
AUS
GER
HUN
FRA
HUN
ITA
CAN
CHN
KAZ
USA
BEL
KAZ
BRA
NOR
HUN
BEL
NOR
NED
FRA
PHI
USA
LAT
HUN
HUN
NOR

NED
100
60
32
80
70
36
20

24
16

50

12

44

40

28

18

14

10

NED
100
36
®)
70

60
80

12
44

28

50
14
40

24

32

16
10

20
18

NED1

70

50

80

100

44

60

24

40

12

36

32

28

20

18
16
14

10

NED2
100

70

60

40

50

32

80
18

44

24
12

36

28
10
16

20

14

Total
300
166
152
150
140
130
120
100

P P RPEPERPEPERPEERPDNMDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNWWWWWWDSDESDSEDDSEOOIIOOOD N OO O
OO NPIAMDPEDOOOMOWMOOONOGOOOWOGWOMWMMNNOOGOOOOORADSDOWMOWODOOOOO ©

A D BA DM OO0 O N 0O

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



60.
60.
60.
60.

Elliot BAKER
Aleksander SAKOWICZ
Mehmet Talha YILDIZ
Julius KAZANECKI

GBR
POL
TUR 1
USA

Y
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Classification Junior World Cup Mixed Relay 2023-2024
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Name

China
Japan
Netherlands
Canada

Republic of Korea

Italy

Poland
France
Hungary
Kazakhstan
U.S.A.
Norway
Hong Kong
Germany
Thailand
Czech Republic
Latvia

Nation
CHN
JPN
NED
CAN
KOR
ITA
POL
FRA
HUN
KAZ
USA
NOR
HKG
GER
THA
CZE
LAT

NED
100
80
(60)
70
24
(50)
(32)
40
44
36
28
20

20
20

28

NED
(20)

80
70
100
60
40
50
(44)
28
(24)

36
32

Total
200
160
150
140
124
120
90
90
88
64
60
56
36
32
28
20
20
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